BOWLER ESTABLISHED AVERAGES FOR CURRENT SEASON

Bowler Name

Abramova, Liza
Aguillon, Jason
Amemori, Garrett
Andres, Matthew
Argyros, Nicholas

Arienda-Jose, Ryder M.

Arrigo, William N.
Attard, John
Avvenente, Johnny
Backus, Bradley
Bagley, Dillon
Bagley, Kayla
Baldonado, Lance
Balian, Eric
Barnett, Brittney
Barnett, Brittney
Barnett, Hunter-Lynn
Bautista, Joshua
Bezemer, Daniel
Blom, William
Brett, Ahmid
Brooks, David A.
Bryson, Jojo

Caijic, Zach
Cameron, Darryl
Campacci, Luca
Campacci, Luca
Campacci, Luca
Capalbo, Joseph
Capko, Shaylyn
Capko, Tamara
Chamberlain, Kaitlyn
Chan, Alden

Chan, Christie
Chaplain, Kaila
Chau, Arnold
Cheung, Aaron
Cheung, Justin
Chilvers, Sarah
Christou, Alexandra
Christou, Jessica
Ciccolini, Nick
Cirillo, Nicholas
Collins, Richard
Costa, Ava
Crawford, Brittany
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April 1, 2013

Greater Toronto Tenpin B.A.

Gender League Name

WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
KE767 Scarborough Youth

KE767 Scarborough Youth

BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BB433 The Fun Bunch

BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps

CB781 Classic Bowl Preps

PY401 IBEW

BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
WB271 Pro Shop Rollers

WB209 Ciociaro B.L.

WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

KE767 Scarborough Youth

KE767 Scarborough Youth
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors

42

Pins Games Average

4087
12947
9974
10654
18708
1428
1952
12842
19170
5941
11461
12123
13054
7946
15899
16580
11411
15176
10650
12805
4509
14693
6332
7947
10721
17243
16891
21522
16649
10069
7608
8054
4997
5476
17520
13460
10383
10768
8773
5098
5749
8317
18065
95655
999
5810

45
84
87
62
87
18
26
78
100
60
81
81
84
72
81
81
75
84
74
84
48
84
72
75
72
84
87
104
100
67
71
72
66
63
104
84
87
87
81
63
44
66
112
72
25
77

90
154
114
171
215

79

75
164
191

99
141
149
155
110
196
204
152
180
143
152

93
174

87
105
148
205
194
206
166
150
107
111

75

86
168
160
119
123
108

80
130
126
161
132

39

75



Bowler Name

Currie, Tyler

Da Luz, Jessica
Dalley, Erik
Darwiche, Samantha
Darwiche, Vanessa
DeBartolo, Anthony
DeCiantis, David
DeCiantis, Nicholas
Delle Donne, Michael
Demiglio, Joana
Dempers, Tyler

Di Sciullo, Marco
DiPietro, Alessia
Divell, Tyler
Dobranski, Cadence
Dolan, Davis
Doucette, Curtis
Dumas, Matthew
Eggett, Caleb
Eltherington, Grace
Emerson, James
Ercegovic, Dylan
Ercegovic, Joshua
Esdon, Drake
Felsbourg, Noel
Forrest-Hutson, Adrian
Forrest-Hutson, Nicholas
Galang, Christopher
Galang, Rachel
Gandol, Ryan
Garlick, Zachary
Giansante, Anthony
Giansante, Anthony
Giasante, David
Gillcash, Sara
Girardo, Maia
Girardo, Matteo
Girardo, Stefano
Gloyn, Christopher
Goodman, Makayla
Goodman, Zachary
Graham-Jarvis, Samantha
Grech, Ashley
Grech, Tyson
Green, Ty

Green, Ty

Gregorio, Brianna
Guzzo, Joey
Hackett, Tyler

Hall, Marissa

Gender League Name

QU DOV TOOTOTITITOOOTEOODODODEODOODODTTODTDOTEOETTOTOTEOTEOTOTEOTDTTTOODO®

BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
KE767 Scarborough Youth
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
WB572 Midnite Mixed Bowling Lg
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BB361 Sonny’s Mens League
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
WB271 Pro Shop Rollers

WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
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Pins Games Average

7929
4427
9640
6908
6065
3057
10429
6794
6541
13471
11847
9573
7206
12320
4436
12153
11844
7464
4433
10319
11953
11991
8860
13340
3956
7359
15805
19486
6099
7090
7807
14431
20661
8031
7969
4253
5824
20824
23095
3865
5716
10604
9559
9176
14962
20112
10464
10179
11028
9516

72
65
54
72
75
79
66
63
66
84
78
84
84
84
54
75
81
81
57
81
84
75
81
84
48
71
96
104
60
42
78
78
112
78
74
60
84
112
112
81
78
78
84
54
87
12
83
75
78
81

110

68
178

95

80

38
158
107

99
160
151
113

85
146

82
162
146

92

77
127
142
159
109
158

82
103
164
187
101
168
100
185
184
102
107

70

69
185
206

47

73
135
113
169
171
179
126
135
141
17



Bowler Name

Harding, Hannah
Harvey, James
Heeley, Connor
Hogg, Kyle
HoshiarDehkordi, Sharisse
Humphrey, Colin
Hunt, Katelynn
Hunter, Amber
Hunter, Brittney
lerullo, Alex

lerullo, Serena
Ippolito, Daniela
Ippolito, Vito

Ireland, Paige
lvanov, Andrew
Ivanov, Eric
Izquierdo, Matthew
Izquierdo, Matthew
Jacala, Jillian
Jacala, Jorell
Jacobi, Ashley
Jacobi, Ashley
Johnston, Rachel
Kirmani, Talha
Konstantin, Nicole
Koo, James

Lake, Valerie
Lambton, Mitchell
Leadbeater, Crystal
Leadbeater, Natasha
LeBlanc, April

Lee, Jackson

Li, Hugo

Limon, Ana

Lindup, Beau

Lo, Joshua

Loader, Ryan
Longstreet, Damon
Lourenco, Alexander
Lubinski, Kristopher
Lui, Jeremy

Luong, David
Luong, David
Maeda, Hiroaki Jason
Magni, Steven
Mainolfi, Giancarlo
Mainolfi, Roberto
Majeau-Chartier, Ashley
Mandawe, Jason
Mandawe, Josh

Gender League Name
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CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
KE767 Scarborough Youth
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
WB271 Pro Shop Rollers

WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
PB272 Litton Bowling League
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
WB271 Pro Shop Rollers

WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League

44

Pins Games Average

6486
6788
12616
13780
3832
7932
6333
4946
4732
5690
6849
5446
9099
8975
3858
5593
9175
21874
13242
15201
12777
9870
2975
6786
6414
15215
2938
11907
10154
9346
10567
7391
6913
5111
12955
8197
7396
8065
6732
9132
11790
17922
24033
9071
12545
16970
9023
6323
12903
4094

73
77
87
78
69
63
57
51
42
68
78
81
81
78
48
45
48
12
87
87
75
56
63
39

112
75
104
104
78
47
78
24

88

88
145
176

55
125
111

96
112

83

87

67
112
115

80
124
191
195
152
174
170
176

47
174

97
195

97
165
125
124
153
101
115

68
166
109
168
122
102
138
157
213
214
120
120
163
115
134
165
170



Bowler Name

Mangahas, Kirsten
Martone, Vincent
McCann, Connor
McCann, Josh
McDougall, Vincent
Mcllhargey, Jarod
Mcllhargey, Ryan
McKendrick, Samantha
McKnight, Zachary
McMillan, Stephen
Medel, James

Medel, Zoe

Merpaw, Joshua
Migone, Matthew
Migone, Matthew

Mills, Dylan A.

Mills, Logan C.
Mirabelli, Carter
MirhassaniVahed, Arman
MirhassaniVahed, Daniel
Moro, Daniel

Morris, Shayna
Moscon Jr, Michael
Moscon Jr, Michael
Mueller, Madison
Mueller, Michael

Muir, Megan

Mullings, Jaime

Munro, Sarah

Natale, Joshua

Neral, Benjie

Ng, Anson

Noland, Ryan

Nolasco, Aedon
O’Hearn, Gregory
O’Hearn, Lauren
Oabel, John

Qabel, Kevin
Olmstead, McKenzie
Olvwasona, Jordan
Paiano-Joseph, Frances
Paiano-Joseph, Frances
Palazzo, Steven
Pallotta, Phillip

Papa, Olivia

Papa, Sarah

Pappin, Michelle
Patterson, Graeme
Pellechhia, Ben
Pignataro, Adriana

Gender League Name
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WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
CB413 Classic Friday Niters
KE767 Scarborough Youth

KE767 Scarborough Youth
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
PB020 Planet Bowl Sport Lg.
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
KE767 Scarborough Youth

CC785 Club 300 Youth League
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
KE767 Scarborough Youth
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
WB271 Pro Shop Rollers

WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
KE767 Scarborough Youth

BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
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Pins Games Average

21217
7766
7141

11225
8378
8394
9904

12907
7263

15863
4965
5331

14123
7976

12075
2436
2987
9570
6249
4224
7399
8215

16208

17213
6345
5224

11030
9086
7590
4578
4327
6576
5321
3736
6154
9111

12805
5747

13199
3790

14369

16606

13702

21831

10426
7833
1954
9673

11483
6583

112
81
87
87
78
84
84
74
66
87
66
63
78
50
75
36
39
81
84
84
78
66
84

100

100
80
108
78
84
27
72
84
81

189
95
82

129

107
99

117

174

110

182
75
84

181

159

161
67
76

118
74
50
94

124

192

172
89
66

153

119
91
58

103

104
84
73

107

126

152
70

169
58

165

166

171

202

133
93
72

134

136
81



Bowler Name

Pignataro, Maria
Pitman, Jessica
Ponte, Sebastian
Ponte, Sebastian
Pope, Samantha
Power, Chris
Prychitko, Nicholas
Quan, Daniel

Quan, Daniel

Quan, Michael
Quan, Michael
Quan, Michael
Quenneville, Jesse
Quenneville, Tyler
Rachlinski, Jagger
Reynolds, Chantal
Reynolds, Julia
Rightmyer, Brayden
Rousse, Emily
Ryerson, Cameron
Ryerson, Cameron
Sahibjohn, Angelo
Sahibjohn, Deanna
Sahibjohn, Olivia
Scaturchio, Massimo
Seukumar, Brianna
Sevigny, Aidan
Sevigny, Cassandra
Sheppard, Brooke
Shynn, Joshua
Sinanan, Christopher
Sinanan, Natasha
Sisto, Cassandra
Sisto, Nicholas
Sottosanti, Nicholas
Squires, Caitlin
Stewart, Dakota R.
Stoddart, Tyler
Sum, Gavin
Sundararajah, Angelo
Swain, Marian
Swain, Michael
Tacay, Jezzelle
Tacay-Clarke, Keanna
Tam, Brandon

Tam, Caitlin

Tang, Oliver

Tang, Oliver

Tenn, Conner
Thoroski, Dylan

Gender League Name
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WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
WB572 Midnite Mixed Bowling Lg
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
WO527 CCBA Wednesday
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
WO527 CCBA Wednesday
WO383 CCBA Thursday Mixed
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
CB419 Classic Mixed Petersen
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
KE767 Scarborough Youth

BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
KE767 Scarborough Youth
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
WO529 CCBA Monday Mixed
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth
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Pins Games Average

8859
6953
12496
19050
8746
10089
11421
16078
15702
7590
1608
13743
12473
7736
11296
11813
12117
8007
6206
25649
16942
11887
4237
1683
4796
4913
4781
6381
8163
15144
13753
10435
7898
10060
10658
4451
3142
5089
14494
9113
7222
4237
11260
12114
5916
13916
17952
17870
7617
8728

84
75
75
108
59
78
84
84
84
39
8
81
77
78
81
72
68
78
69
120
80
84
84
83
78
72
84
81
75
78
84
84
72
75
56
72
42
59
78
51
54
50
84
87
30
75
81
87
69
81

105

92
166
176
148
129
135
191
186
194
201
169
161

99
139
164
178
102

89
213
211
141

50

20

61

68

56

78
108
194
163
124
109
134
190

61

74

86
185
178
133

84
134
139
197
185
221
205
110
107



Bowler Name

Timmerman, Daniel
Tomlinson, Jackson
Traichilo, Michael
Trklja, Katrina

Tsui, Brian

Valdes, Jorge
Valdez, Dyan
Varatharajan, Jason
Veloso, Jaysen
Verdes, Jack
Viernes, Crystal
Viernes, Princess
Villar, Brandon
Villar, Colby

Vitta, Nicholas
Wansbrough, Alex (A.J)
Wansbrough, Alex (A.J)
Washington, Kyle
Waters, Ethan
Weber, Zach
Wilson, Drake
Wilson, Trent
Wixson, Brandon
Wong, Veronica Annie
Wood, Brett
Woolcock, Kevin
Woolcock, Ryan
Wu, Colin

Wu, Corey

Wu, Harry

Yeung, Adrian
Yeung, Christy
Yeung, Riva

Yeung, Riva

Yeung, Riva

Yeung, Sylvester
Yeung, Sylvester
Yeung, Sylvester
Zingaro, Alyssa
Zingaro, Michael

Gender League Name

TODODTOTOOOO0WWWOOTTEOWOEODODWOEWWEODEODETETEOEEOWDODTEOEEWOE

BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BM776 Brunswick Zone Juniors
BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC327 Omega Mixed B.L.
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps

BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth

WB799 Woodbridge Juniors
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin

BB770 Brunswick Bramalea Youth

CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
CB781 Classic Bowl Preps

CB781 Classic Bowl Preps

BM775 Brunswick Zone Preps
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BM777 Brunswick Zone Majors
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League

CC367 CBC Monday Winter League

KE364 Supreme Classic Triples
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
CC406 CBC Thursday League
CC338 Unified Bowlers League
CC785 Club 300 Youth League
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
BA766 Barrie Youth 10 Pin
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Pins Games Average

1492 33 45
5075 57 89
4386 75 58
6148 75 81
16887 112 150
7513 75 100
5310 45 118
6046 60 100
12452 69 180
3955 71 55
4141 75 55
5616 75 74
8040 71 113
6757 75 90
18055 103 175
8642 48 180
17505 93 188
1977 84 142
8290 78 106
5755 44 130
8153 74 110
7062 75 94
6025 45 133
9228 78 118
10854 72 150
12779 87 146
15492 87 178
6887 48 143
17642 87 202
7602 42 181
9036 72 125
10501 78 134
6905 43 160
17664 112 157
10706 72 148
10801 51 211
18142 90 201
14186 72 197
11632 73 159
8326 64 130



